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22. Nagrada Tar-Vabriga 2023.

Totalizator
1.Utrka

Tar (0.600km)

|

—

43] Danijel Simunovié

[46] Sandro Miski¢

28] Sumeja Maksuti

|

35] Darko Vrlazi¢

1 26.716 1 27.875 1 28.720 1 29.571

2 26.521 -0.195 2 27.644 -0.231 2 28.709 0011 | 2 28.894 -0.677|

3 26.502 -0.019 3 27.509 -0.135 3 28.528 -0.181 3 29.262 +0.368
[54] Mateo Ivosevié [8] Mauricio Bajeric [29] Sani Nimani

1 27.023 1 27.975 1 28.791 1 29.301

2 26.631 -0.392 2 27.735 -0.240 2 28.785 -0.006 2 29.297 -0.004

3 26.617 -0.014 3 27.692 -0.043 3 28.734 -0.051 3 29.249 -0.048
[55] Robert Plese [63] Kristijan Ficor [33] Mario Valjuzi¢ [66] Doriano Milanovi¢

1 27.069 1 28.076 [ 1 28.478 | 1 29.622

2 26.840 -0.229 2 28.011 -0.065 2 29.224 +0.746 2 29.302 -0.320

3 26.818 -0.022 3 27.794 -0.217 3 28.612 -0.612 3 29.266 -0.036
[2] Dean Jurasié [30] Matteo Da Rin Spaletta
[ 1 26.785 | 1 28.211 1 28.841 1 30.209

2 26.909 +0.124 | 2 27.762 0449 | 2 28.791 -0.050] | 2 28.820 -1.389]

3 27.123 +0.214 3 28.054 +0.292 3 28.857 +0.066 3 29.254 +0.434
[6] Sinisa Baksa

1 27.054 1 28.294 1 28.982 1 29.895
[ 2 27.013 0.041] | 2 28.030 -0264] | 2 28.697 -0.285] 2 29.669 -0.226

3 27.043 +0.030 3 28.414 +0.384 3 28.944 +0.247 3 29.396 -0.273

1 27.129 1 28.551 [ 1 28.921 | 1 29.820

2 27.112 -0.017 2 28.297 -0.254 2 28.983 +0.062 | 2 29.683 -0.137|

3 26.910 -0.202 3 28.262 -0.035 3 28.945 -0.038 3 29.694 +0.011
[44] Igor Janko [32] Ivan Droputié

1 27.576 1 28.434 1 29.424 [ 1 29.619

2 27.215 0361 | 2 28.346 -0.088| 2 29.385 -0.039 2 29.917 +0.298

3 26.946 -0.269 3 28.414 +0.068 3 28.145 -1.240 3 30.167 +0.250
[56] Zoran Mrvo3 [69] Vedran Pasek
[ 1 27.191 | [ 1 28.446 | 1 29.009 [ 1 29.415 |

2 27.350 +0.159 2 28.478 +0.032 | 2 28.961 -0.048] 2 30.183 +0.768

3 27.383 +0.033 3 28.472 -0.006 3 29.292 +0.331 3 30.168 -0.015

1 27.215 1 28.746 [ 1 29.006 | 1 30.146

2 28.158 +0.943 2 28.463 -0.283 2 29.161 +0.155 2 30.028 -0.118

3 27.210 -0.948 3 28.317 -0.146 3 29.210 +0.049 3 29.713 -0.315
52 Er arjo e[ Ton e 70 Rovert cen

1 27.776 1 28.715 1 29.353 1 30.298

2 27.611 -0.165 2 28.592 -0.123 2 29.036 -0.317 2 29.966 -0.332

3 27.407 -0.204 3 28.475 -0.117 3 28.997 -0.039 3 29.708 -0.258
[59] Filip Feher [21] Fran Kranjac [38] Donald Milokanovi¢

1 27.994 1 28.792 1 29.164 1 30.087

2 27.651 -0.343 2 28.580 0212 | 2 28.930 0234 [ 2 30.027 -0.060)
[ 3 27.379 0272 | 3 28.468 -0.112) 3 29.406 +0.476 3 30.088 +0.061
01.04.2023. 14:17:04 Page 1 of2

Sport IMING



o e

v TAR ®°°
W MBIy VABRIGA) @ ]
i L N e : i

ABREGA

=)

22. Nagrada Tar-Vabriga 2023.

Totalizator Tar (0.600km)
1.Utrka

|

24] Eric Stipeti¢

1 30.734
2 30.395 -0.339
3 30.212 -0.183
[23] Marijan Grguri¢
1 30.559
[ 2 30.367 -0.192]
3 30.536 +0.169
[12] Renato Franciskovi¢
1 30.696
2 30.843 +0.147
3 30.494 -0.349
[26] Allen-John Prusi¢
[ 1 30.528 |
2 31.313 +0.785
3 30.632 -0.681
[42] Kristijan Marini¢
1 31.492
2 31.165 -0.327
3 31.003 -0.162
[40] Miroslav Pribani¢
1 31.963
2 31.679 -0.284
3 31.629 -0.050
[16] Marko Siroti¢
1 32.141
2 31.894 -0.247
3 31.767 -0.127
[14] Michael Prusié
1 32.693
[ 2 31.663 -1.030]
3 32.878 +1.215
[25] Vanja Paskas
1 33.464
2 32.478 -0.986
3 32.387 -0.091
[49] Deni Krt
1 29.499
[ 2 29.469 -0.030)
3 44.820 +15.351
[39] Nenad Kolman
1 28.058
[ 2 27.719 -0.339)
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